Executive Committee Agenda
Weds. Feb 28th, 2018 8:00am
4649 Hawley Blvd

To: Mikey Knab, Dave McPheeters, Alison Flynn, Peggy Levin, Doug Generoli

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Additions to the agenda

Review January financial statements
Sponsorship consultant update
Community center transition to AABA
Set agenda for March 6th board meeting
Banner Sponsorship update

New business

Staff Compensation (Closed Session)



